
1 1051 Adam JEŻ 1979 POL Warszawa DREAM RUN 3:40:55 --
2 1124 Oswald RODRIGO PEREIRA 1984 POL Warszawa Wild for the Run 3:45:54 +0:04:58
3 1126 Mariusz WESOŁOWSKI 1984 POL Warszawa 3:50:09 +0:09:14
4 1066 Piotr GŁOGOWSKI 1973 POL Warszawa Naprzód Młociny 3:52:37 +0:11:42
5 1087 Mateusz KRAMEK 1990 POL Warszawa Marcin Świerc Team - OKI 3:53:57 +0:13:02
6 1121 Sławomir STYKOWSKI 1978 POL Warszawa Miśki 3:56:24 +0:15:29
7 1025 Darek URBAŃCZYK 1976 POL Warszawa Randonneurs Polska/ AZS SGH 4:12:41 +0:31:46
8 1047 Tomasz KŁUDKIEWICZ 1981 POL Leszno Dystans Leszno 4:12:54 +0:31:58
9 1059 Dawid BARTOŁOWICZ 1992 POL Brochów 4:13:39 +0:32:44
10 1103 Sebastian KIESZEK 1987 POL Pruszków WPRunning 4:21:13 +0:40:18
11 1096 Paweł ŚLUSARCZYK 1983 POL Otwock 4:25:26 +0:44:31
12 1018 Andrzej WINIARSKI 1979 POL Warszawa HPE SPORTS 4:25:53 +0:44:57
13 1031 Jacek SKOWROŃSKI 1977 POL Warszawa RKS Huwdu 4:26:07 +0:45:12
14 1004 Tomasz WIKTOROWICZ 1974 POL Warszawa 4:26:54 +0:45:59
15 1097 Alan PARSONS 1981 GBR Warszawa WITC 4:27:10 +0:46:15
16 1064 Marcin PARZYSZEK 1978 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:27:58 +0:47:03
17 1068 Błażej GRABOWSKI 1970 POL Warszawa 4:30:13 +0:49:18
18 1014 Sławomir ŻURAWSKI 1979 POL Warszawa PGB Sportowa Paczka 4:32:07 +0:51:12
19 1078 Nina GRABOŚ 1976 POL Warszawa 4:34:25 +0:53:30
20 1069 Sebastian BURZYŃSKI 1979 POL Warszawa 4:34:27 +0:53:32
21 1112 Grzegorz HENSLER 1977 POL Warszawa 4:34:55 +0:54:00
22 1034 Tadeusz FOJUD 1984 POL Pruszków WPRunning 4:36:18 +0:55:23
23 1095 Sylwester MORUŚ 1972 POL Otwock 4:36:34 +0:55:39
24 1115 Grzegorz GOS 1973 POL Warszawa 4:36:49 +0:55:54
25 1094 Patrycja DETTLAFF 1983 POL Wilcza Góra DREAM RUN 4:36:52 +0:55:57
26 1120 Artur DRYGALSKI 1978 POL Marianów Meep Meep 4:39:58 +0:59:03
27 1105 Rafał POSMAN 1976 POL Wałbrzych 4:40:58 +1:00:03
28 1019 Michał SOBOCIŃSKI 1978 POL Warszawa PLAY 4:41:51 +1:00:56
29 1013 Mariusz BISOWSKI 1974 POL Kobyłka Kozy w uchu 4:42:35 +1:01:39
30 1023 Andrzej KORNATOWSKI 1974 POL Leszno DZIKI ZABORÓW 4:42:57 +1:02:02
31 1044 Jacek GŁOWACKI 1961 POL Warszawa Biegamy z Ochota 4:43:10 +1:02:15
32 1125 Grzegorz SOKALSKI 1976 POL Konstancin 4:44:05 +1:03:09
33 1042 Janusz WIDŁAK 1973 POL Warszawa 4:45:27 +1:04:32
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34 1036 Krzysztof FRESZEL 1977 POL Warszawa BOERNEROWO BIEGA 4:45:27 +1:04:32
35 1062 Darek SOSNOWSWSKI 1985 POL Marki markowi biegacze 4:46:52 +1:05:56
36 1039 Marek KWIECIEŃ 1984 POL Marki Markowi Biegacze 4:46:56 +1:06:01
37 1030 Piotr PUCHACZ 1974 POL Warszawa 4:46:58 +1:06:03
38 1065 Paweł MIODUSZEWSKI 1976 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:47:15 +1:06:20
39 1130 Monika PIASECKA 1975 POL Warszawa Dream Run 4:49:04 +1:08:09
40 1070 Kamil CZERNICH 1986 POL Warszawa AKS Polonia Warszawa 4:49:27 +1:08:32
41 1082 Paweł PRZYCHODZEŃ 1979 POL Warszawa 4:49:54 +1:08:59
42 1089 Daria BARTNIAK 1986 POL Warszawa Mazowsze Biega 4:50:33 +1:09:38
43 1037 Wojciech GIEMZA 1984 POL Warszawa 4:53:00 +1:12:05
44 1033 Marcus BASHFORD 1985 GBR Jesowka 4:53:05 +1:12:10
45 1045 Marek LENARCIAK 1978 POL Gdańsk 4:54:11 +1:13:16
46 1016 Marek SZERSZENIEWSKI 1961 POL Warszawa PKO BP 4:54:56 +1:14:01
47 1109 Michał NURZYŃSKI 1969 POL Skarżysko-Kam. Macrologic 4:55:16 +1:14:21
48 1119 Robert WIJAS 1980 POL Warszawa 4:55:38 +1:14:43
49 1021 Adam RYCZEK 1984 POL Toruń BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE 4:56:37 +1:15:42
50 1108 Paweł LULIŃSKI 1985 POL Warszawa WWAA 4:57:02 +1:16:06
51 1009 Sebastian KUBACKI 1980 POL Warszawa Stal Niewiadów 4:57:08 +1:16:13
52 1043 Zbigniew FINFANDO 1967 POL Izabelin BSSG 4:58:02 +1:17:07
53 1050 Tomasz WOJENKA 1976 POL Pruszków WPRunning 4:58:02 +1:17:07
54 1129 Sebastian WYRWAŁ 1985 POL Warsaw 4:58:13 +1:17:18
55 1040 Piotr BOGUS 1983 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:58:34 +1:17:39
56 1035 Tomasz KWIATEK 1980 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:59:14 +1:18:19
57 1118 Jarosław WRÓBLEWSKI 1983 POL Żyrardów 4:59:27 +1:18:32
58 1041 Mateusz OSAKOWICZ 1980 POL Warszawa 4:59:45 +1:18:50
59 1055 Michał GIERSZEWSKI 1977 POL Warszawa 5:04:34 +1:23:39
60 1088 Kamil BARTNIAK 1982 POL Warszawa 5:07:03 +1:26:08
61 1150 Patryk LARWIŃSKI 1982 POL Warszawa ORSINO AKD 5:07:03 +1:26:08
62 1114 Rafael PIOTRKOWSKI 1981 POL Wrocław 5:08:13 +1:27:18
63 1102 Małgorzata KORZENIOWSKA 1981 POL Warszawa 5:09:07 +1:28:12
64 1077 Maciej STRZELECKI 1969 POL Warszawa-Wesoła 5:10:56 +1:30:01
65 1107 Adam SZYMAJDA 1979 POL Warszawa runfollowme.pl 5:16:22 +1:35:27
66 1132 Jarosław STARCZEWSKI 1975 POL Zabki 5:16:22 +1:35:27
67 1091 Andrzej GŁOWACKI 1971 POL Legionowo Wieliszew Heron Team 5:16:39 +1:35:44
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68 1011 Jarek KOWALCZYK 1982 POL Warszawa 5:17:39 +1:36:44
69 1111 Liliana KOŁACZ 1983 POL Warszawa 5:17:45 +1:36:50
70 1028 Krzysztof OLEJNIK 1970 POL Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Biegowa Paka z Nowiaka 5:17:57 +1:37:02
71 1060 Daniel MILLER 1976 USA Warszawa Warsaw International Triathalon Club 5:19:31 +1:38:36
72 1024 Mateusz SEKUŁA 1994 POL Truskaw 5:19:39 +1:38:44
73 1116 Andrew MOSSOP 1979 POL Warszawa WITC 5:20:02 +1:39:07
74 1084 Robert KARPIŃSKI 1971 POL Marki Spartanie Dzieciom 5:20:26 +1:39:30
75 1015 Wojtek SIENKIEWICZ 1970 POL Warszawa Ogary Dolores 5:23:02 +1:42:07
76 1099 Adam ŁUKASIAK 1985 POL Warszawa 5:24:23 +1:43:28
77 1072 Jacek MENDEL 1972 POL Truskaw 5:25:12 +1:44:17
78 1020 Anna WOJEWÓDZKA 1990 POL Warszawa WOJEWÓDZCY TEAM 5:27:20 +1:46:25
79 1128 Pawel ZAJAC 1971 POL Słubice 5:27:22 +1:46:27
80 1007 Monika REGULSKA 1987 POL Zalesie Albatrosy 5:27:44 +1:46:49
81 1101 Joanna BIAŁA 1977 POL Ząbki TOTAL OLEV 5:32:17 +1:51:22
82 1026 Jakub BABIJ 1980 POL Łomianki Spokojna Głowa 5:32:30 +1:51:35
83 1122 Wojciech KISIELIŃSKI 1970 POL Chotomów Wieliszew Heron Team 5:33:37 +1:52:42
84 1110 Jan BAJTLIK 1989 POL Warszawa 5:34:13 +1:53:18
85 1012 Krzysztof PISKORSKI 1976 POL Warszawa 5:36:18 +1:55:23
86 1074 Piotr JAWORSKI 1977 POL Warszawa Biegam na Zielonej Białołęce 5:39:38 +1:58:43
87 1056 Jarosław BIERNACKI 1970 POL Warszawa Sztab Generalny WP 5:41:13 +2:00:18
88 1148 Jarosław KOLASIŃSKI 1959 POL Warszawa KTM 5:41:13 +2:00:18
89 1057 Maciej OCZKO 1980 POL Warszawa 5:45:28 +2:04:33
90 1027 Piotr CZERSKI 1981 POL Warszawa 5:45:28 +2:04:33
91 1073 Maciej BANASZAK 1981 POL Warszawa 5:48:40 +2:07:45
92 1008 Tomasz BRUZDA 1977 POL Warszawa Ożarów Mazowiecki Biega 5:50:55 +2:10:00
93 1048 Marcin Łukasz SOSZYNSKI 1981 POL Bramki 5:51:13 +2:10:18
94 1017 Rafał STALMACH 1974 POL Warszawa run-log.com 5:52:47 +2:11:52
95 1113 Sławomir FACON 1980 POL Warszawa Pędzące wiewióry 5:53:05 +2:12:10
96 1106 Bartosz WÓJCICKI 1982 POL Warszawa 5:53:05 +2:12:10
97 1098 Bartłomiej DUDEK 1982 POL Warszawa 12tri.pl 6:00:17 +2:19:22
98 1117 Krzysztof WYRWAŁ 1977 POL Radzymin 6:02:33 +2:21:38
99 1127 Kasia KOSNOWSKA 1968 POL Konstancin 6:06:22 +2:25:27
100 1100 Marcin CHIM 1973 POL Warszawa 6:06:42 +2:25:47
101 1149 Beata BRZEZOWSKA 1967 POL Warszawa 6:09:03 +2:28:08
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102 1003 Dominik CZYŻ 1983 POL Zegrze Grupa Biegowa CHTMO 6:12:28 +2:31:33
103 1104 Mateusz MACHALSKI 1989 POL Warszawa ASP HOOLIGANS 6:13:05 +2:32:10
104 1085 Tomasz KOT 1979 POL Warszawa 6:26:44 +2:45:49
105 1029 Jolanta WARZECHA 1984 POL Warszawa BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE 6:35:58 +2:55:03
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K
1 1078 Nina GRABOŚ 1976 POL Warszawa 4:34:25 --
2 1094 Patrycja DETTLAFF 1983 POL Wilcza Góra DREAM RUN 4:36:52 +0:02:26
3 1130 Monika PIASECKA 1975 POL Warszawa Dream Run 4:49:04 +0:14:38
4 1089 Daria BARTNIAK 1986 POL Warszawa Mazowsze Biega 4:50:33 +0:16:07
5 1102 Małgorzata KORZENIOWSKA 1981 POL Warszawa 5:09:07 +0:34:42
6 1111 Liliana KOŁACZ 1983 POL Warszawa 5:17:45 +0:43:20
7 1020 Anna WOJEWÓDZKA 1990 POL Warszawa WOJEWÓDZCY TEAM 5:27:20 +0:52:55
8 1007 Monika REGULSKA 1987 POL Zalesie Albatrosy 5:27:44 +0:53:18
9 1101 Joanna BIAŁA 1977 POL Ząbki TOTAL OLEV 5:32:17 +0:57:52
10 1127 Kasia KOSNOWSKA 1968 POL Konstancin 6:06:22 +1:31:56
11 1149 Beata BRZEZOWSKA 1967 POL Warszawa 6:09:03 +1:34:37
12 1029 Jolanta WARZECHA 1984 POL Warszawa BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE 6:35:58 +2:01:33
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M
1 1051 Adam JEŻ 1979 POL Warszawa DREAM RUN 3:40:55 --
2 1124 Oswald RODRIGO PEREIRA 1984 POL Warszawa Wild for the Run 3:45:54 +0:04:58
3 1126 Mariusz WESOŁOWSKI 1984 POL Warszawa 3:50:09 +0:09:14
4 1066 Piotr GŁOGOWSKI 1973 POL Warszawa Naprzód Młociny 3:52:37 +0:11:42
5 1087 Mateusz KRAMEK 1990 POL Warszawa Marcin Świerc Team - OKI 3:53:57 +0:13:02
6 1121 Sławomir STYKOWSKI 1978 POL Warszawa Miśki 3:56:24 +0:15:29
7 1025 Darek URBAŃCZYK 1976 POL Warszawa Randonneurs Polska/ AZS SGH 4:12:41 +0:31:46
8 1047 Tomasz KŁUDKIEWICZ 1981 POL Leszno Dystans Leszno 4:12:54 +0:31:58
9 1059 Dawid BARTOŁOWICZ 1992 POL Brochów 4:13:39 +0:32:44
10 1103 Sebastian KIESZEK 1987 POL Pruszków WPRunning 4:21:13 +0:40:18
11 1096 Paweł ŚLUSARCZYK 1983 POL Otwock 4:25:26 +0:44:31
12 1018 Andrzej WINIARSKI 1979 POL Warszawa HPE SPORTS 4:25:53 +0:44:57
13 1031 Jacek SKOWROŃSKI 1977 POL Warszawa RKS Huwdu 4:26:07 +0:45:12
14 1004 Tomasz WIKTOROWICZ 1974 POL Warszawa 4:26:54 +0:45:59
15 1097 Alan PARSONS 1981 GBR Warszawa WITC 4:27:10 +0:46:15
16 1064 Marcin PARZYSZEK 1978 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:27:58 +0:47:03
17 1068 Błażej GRABOWSKI 1970 POL Warszawa 4:30:13 +0:49:18
18 1014 Sławomir ŻURAWSKI 1979 POL Warszawa PGB Sportowa Paczka 4:32:07 +0:51:12
19 1069 Sebastian BURZYŃSKI 1979 POL Warszawa 4:34:27 +0:53:32
20 1112 Grzegorz HENSLER 1977 POL Warszawa 4:34:55 +0:54:00
21 1034 Tadeusz FOJUD 1984 POL Pruszków WPRunning 4:36:18 +0:55:23
22 1095 Sylwester MORUŚ 1972 POL Otwock 4:36:34 +0:55:39
23 1115 Grzegorz GOS 1973 POL Warszawa 4:36:49 +0:55:54
24 1120 Artur DRYGALSKI 1978 POL Marianów Meep Meep 4:39:58 +0:59:03
25 1105 Rafał POSMAN 1976 POL Wałbrzych 4:40:58 +1:00:03
26 1019 Michał SOBOCIŃSKI 1978 POL Warszawa PLAY 4:41:51 +1:00:56
27 1013 Mariusz BISOWSKI 1974 POL Kobyłka Kozy w uchu 4:42:35 +1:01:39
28 1023 Andrzej KORNATOWSKI 1974 POL Leszno DZIKI ZABORÓW 4:42:57 +1:02:02
29 1044 Jacek GŁOWACKI 1961 POL Warszawa Biegamy z Ochota 4:43:10 +1:02:15
30 1125 Grzegorz SOKALSKI 1976 POL Konstancin 4:44:05 +1:03:09
31 1042 Janusz WIDŁAK 1973 POL Warszawa 4:45:27 +1:04:32
32 1036 Krzysztof FRESZEL 1977 POL Warszawa BOERNEROWO BIEGA 4:45:27 +1:04:32
33 1062 Darek SOSNOWSWSKI 1985 POL Marki markowi biegacze 4:46:52 +1:05:56
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34 1039 Marek KWIECIEŃ 1984 POL Marki Markowi Biegacze 4:46:56 +1:06:01
35 1030 Piotr PUCHACZ 1974 POL Warszawa 4:46:58 +1:06:03
36 1065 Paweł MIODUSZEWSKI 1976 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:47:15 +1:06:20
37 1070 Kamil CZERNICH 1986 POL Warszawa AKS Polonia Warszawa 4:49:27 +1:08:32
38 1082 Paweł PRZYCHODZEŃ 1979 POL Warszawa 4:49:54 +1:08:59
39 1037 Wojciech GIEMZA 1984 POL Warszawa 4:53:00 +1:12:05
40 1033 Marcus BASHFORD 1985 GBR Jesowka 4:53:05 +1:12:10
41 1045 Marek LENARCIAK 1978 POL Gdańsk 4:54:11 +1:13:16
42 1016 Marek SZERSZENIEWSKI 1961 POL Warszawa PKO BP 4:54:56 +1:14:01
43 1109 Michał NURZYŃSKI 1969 POL Skarżysko-Kam. Macrologic 4:55:16 +1:14:21
44 1119 Robert WIJAS 1980 POL Warszawa 4:55:38 +1:14:43
45 1021 Adam RYCZEK 1984 POL Toruń BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE 4:56:37 +1:15:42
46 1108 Paweł LULIŃSKI 1985 POL Warszawa WWAA 4:57:02 +1:16:06
47 1009 Sebastian KUBACKI 1980 POL Warszawa Stal Niewiadów 4:57:08 +1:16:13
48 1043 Zbigniew FINFANDO 1967 POL Izabelin BSSG 4:58:02 +1:17:07
49 1050 Tomasz WOJENKA 1976 POL Pruszków WPRunning 4:58:02 +1:17:07
50 1129 Sebastian WYRWAŁ 1985 POL Warsaw 4:58:13 +1:17:18
51 1040 Piotr BOGUS 1983 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:58:34 +1:17:39
52 1035 Tomasz KWIATEK 1980 POL Warszawa JacekBiega Running Team 4:59:14 +1:18:19
53 1118 Jarosław WRÓBLEWSKI 1983 POL Żyrardów 4:59:27 +1:18:32
54 1041 Mateusz OSAKOWICZ 1980 POL Warszawa 4:59:45 +1:18:50
55 1055 Michał GIERSZEWSKI 1977 POL Warszawa 5:04:34 +1:23:39
56 1088 Kamil BARTNIAK 1982 POL Warszawa 5:07:03 +1:26:08
57 1150 Patryk LARWIŃSKI 1982 POL Warszawa ORSINO AKD 5:07:03 +1:26:08
58 1114 Rafael PIOTRKOWSKI 1981 POL Wrocław 5:08:13 +1:27:18
59 1077 Maciej STRZELECKI 1969 POL Warszawa-Wesoła 5:10:56 +1:30:01
60 1107 Adam SZYMAJDA 1979 POL Warszawa runfollowme.pl 5:16:22 +1:35:27
61 1132 Jarosław STARCZEWSKI 1975 POL Zabki 5:16:22 +1:35:27
62 1091 Andrzej GŁOWACKI 1971 POL Legionowo Wieliszew Heron Team 5:16:39 +1:35:44
63 1011 Jarek KOWALCZYK 1982 POL Warszawa 5:17:39 +1:36:44
64 1028 Krzysztof OLEJNIK 1970 POL Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Biegowa Paka z Nowiaka 5:17:57 +1:37:02
65 1060 Daniel MILLER 1976 USA Warszawa Warsaw International Triathalon Club 5:19:31 +1:38:36
66 1024 Mateusz SEKUŁA 1994 POL Truskaw 5:19:39 +1:38:44
67 1116 Andrew MOSSOP 1979 POL Warszawa WITC 5:20:02 +1:39:07
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68 1084 Robert KARPIŃSKI 1971 POL Marki Spartanie Dzieciom 5:20:26 +1:39:30
69 1015 Wojtek SIENKIEWICZ 1970 POL Warszawa Ogary Dolores 5:23:02 +1:42:07
70 1099 Adam ŁUKASIAK 1985 POL Warszawa 5:24:23 +1:43:28
71 1072 Jacek MENDEL 1972 POL Truskaw 5:25:12 +1:44:17
72 1128 Pawel ZAJAC 1971 POL Słubice 5:27:22 +1:46:27
73 1026 Jakub BABIJ 1980 POL Łomianki Spokojna Głowa 5:32:30 +1:51:35
74 1122 Wojciech KISIELIŃSKI 1970 POL Chotomów Wieliszew Heron Team 5:33:37 +1:52:42
75 1110 Jan BAJTLIK 1989 POL Warszawa 5:34:13 +1:53:18
76 1012 Krzysztof PISKORSKI 1976 POL Warszawa 5:36:18 +1:55:23
77 1074 Piotr JAWORSKI 1977 POL Warszawa Biegam na Zielonej Białołęce 5:39:38 +1:58:43
78 1056 Jarosław BIERNACKI 1970 POL Warszawa Sztab Generalny WP 5:41:13 +2:00:18
79 1148 Jarosław KOLASIŃSKI 1959 POL Warszawa KTM 5:41:13 +2:00:18
80 1057 Maciej OCZKO 1980 POL Warszawa 5:45:28 +2:04:33
81 1027 Piotr CZERSKI 1981 POL Warszawa 5:45:28 +2:04:33
82 1073 Maciej BANASZAK 1981 POL Warszawa 5:48:40 +2:07:45
83 1008 Tomasz BRUZDA 1977 POL Warszawa Ożarów Mazowiecki Biega 5:50:55 +2:10:00
84 1048 Marcin Łukasz SOSZYNSKI 1981 POL Bramki 5:51:13 +2:10:18
85 1017 Rafał STALMACH 1974 POL Warszawa run-log.com 5:52:47 +2:11:52
86 1113 Sławomir FACON 1980 POL Warszawa Pędzące wiewióry 5:53:05 +2:12:10
87 1106 Bartosz WÓJCICKI 1982 POL Warszawa 5:53:05 +2:12:10
88 1098 Bartłomiej DUDEK 1982 POL Warszawa 12tri.pl 6:00:17 +2:19:22
89 1117 Krzysztof WYRWAŁ 1977 POL Radzymin 6:02:33 +2:21:38
90 1100 Marcin CHIM 1973 POL Warszawa 6:06:42 +2:25:47
91 1003 Dominik CZYŻ 1983 POL Zegrze Grupa Biegowa CHTMO 6:12:28 +2:31:33
92 1104 Mateusz MACHALSKI 1989 POL Warszawa ASP HOOLIGANS 6:13:05 +2:32:10
93 1085 Tomasz KOT 1979 POL Warszawa 6:26:44 +2:45:49

Sklasyfikowano: 105
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